	_	-
INS. CASE OWNER	Rashidah CC 3/AIG1800 3703 / F	146 9 JIKK
No. Creat Strike	ASSIGNMENT	NolAix
Surveyor:	ENINA DOI: ANIALIR	Date / Time:
The state of the s	A Property	Registered in Merimen: WY 18
Pre-assign / CCU	SKO 84697	047486103460
Insured Vehicle No	Chini No.	200397772-03
Name of Insured	Y60 HUI PEM). Policy No.	
Insured Tel No.	HP: 96774410 Make / Model	: VOLW HOLLOROM
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A : LY Y 8 Place of Accide	mato Bony man
Is driver the owner		
If NO, Driver Nat Driver Tel		T: SES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
- SHC 141	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
911- 141	my	$ \rightarrow$ $-$
INSRS: UV	WE INSRS: INSRS. WSP.	INSRS: WSP:
H Tel:	M Tel: Tel:	Tel:
Liability : RMKS:	Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	RSIKS: S RSIKS:	RMRS
Date Time	SHELLEGAL S COPERTISONS AND WHO BEAR - INTO IK	STAGE DATE/PIC
9 11/18	Q 1	Non-Reporting lir (1st):
(My	SECURENTS.	Non-Reporting lit (2nd): Non-Reporting lit (Final):
() ()		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
2/3/18	called 01 confirm accident tolgile. 01	Call OI: After call lir to OI:
431.3	is on man road when TP come out of	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	(141m STITM.	After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act:
		Release Voucher:
		Final Repair Bill:
	Vibro.	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice
Reject Case	UI drup by like and review the video tratage, he's	LTA/GIA:
Ingolani i Sto	Line -dies married (2 .) " - Nim lot a med alim d	Medical Bill:
Date : 61-6	why HID also will be attented	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:
0	13 1179 -00 011 00	LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE		Post-Repair Photos: Others:
NALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
pair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction: %	Email Call
NAL SETTLEMENT		Email Call
most I districtions	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
and the second s	SS TP BUT FEOM BUP	HUBU.
pair Cost: so of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)	DEM DEMES
epair Cost: sss of Rental (LOR): sss of Use (LOU):	SS (days) SS (S x days)	PENT PENT
pair Cost: so of Rental (LOR): us of Use (LOU): us of Income (LOI):	SS (days)	400
epair Cost: see of Rental (LOR): see of Use (LOU): see of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search	SS (days) SS (S x days) SS (S x days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one] SS	y w ST
epair Cost: sos of Rental (LOR): sos of Use (LOU): sos of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search edical:	SS (days) SS (S x days) SS (S x days) LOR + LOU	1) Claim status: Normal/Reset/Private Settle
epair Cost: sos of Rental (LOR): sos of Use (LOU): sos of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search edical: isbursement: egal Cost	SS	y w ST
epair Cost: loss of Rental (LOR): loss of Use (LOU): loss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search edical: sbursement: gal Cost stal:	SS (days) SS (S x days) SS (S x βays) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one] SS SS SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS SS SS	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format:
IA/LTA Search ledical: isbursement: egal Cost otal: INAL PAYMENT	SS	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format:
epair Cost: toss of Rental (LOR): toss of Use (LOU): toss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search ledical: isbursement: cgal Cost otal:	SS (days) SS (S x days) SS (S x βays) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one] SS SS SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS SS SS	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 33

TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile			
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18003	3703/K1yb3			
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 27-02-2018				
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
Insured Veh.	SKQ 8469J	Veh. Inspected	SHC 1449Y			
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
Assign From		Assign Date	27/02/2018			
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition				
Make & Model		c.c	0			
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
Chassis No.		Colour				
Odometer	÷	Steering				
Brakes		Modification				
General						
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres				
	Size	Make	Balance			
R/H Front Tyre			mm			
L/H Front Tyre			mm			
R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.	Desc	ription of Damages				
5.	Ge	neral Information				
Accident Date	14/02/2018	Inspection Date	26/02/2018			
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969					
5a,		Remarks				
		A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS				



member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 26:02.2018 10:22

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order: 3806604 ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 am:

JC NO305119773

MILEAGE REGN SHC1449Y OMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE HYUNDAI FUEL 15 7010045 TOMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE MODEL 1-40 26.02.2018 10:15 Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANUAL 2017 TARGET DATE (FI) (0) CHASSIS CODE 41UMHU098556 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: OUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 14.02.2018

ATURE: 3P 14.02.18/C

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

OKED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
vledgement Slip		Exit Pass	
SHC1449Y	FZ AIG LKK	Vehicle No.: SHC1449Y	t
of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
eturned to Service Reception upon o	offection	To be kept by Security Guard	

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 1449Y

MAKE :

: HYUNDAI i40

DATE 26/2/2018 16:04

艺

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount
	Front Bumper Cover Patrick			S	562.30
	Front Bumper Bracket Ton (RH)			S	22.40
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting			S	9.20
	Headlamp (RH)			S	1,388.00
	Front Fender (RH)			S	619.00
	Front Fender Shield (RH)			S	169.80
	Front Fender Retainer X 54			S	9.20
	Front Windscreen Moulding XM 524			S	60.00
	Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH)			S	1,843.10
	Frt Wheel Hub Cap × 5			S	150.70
	SUB TOTAL			s	4,833.70
	LESS 20%			S	966.74
				S	3,866.96
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			3	3,000.90
	Front Windscreen Sealant X **			S	46.00
	Labour Charge				300
	Panel Beating			S	1,000.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	600.00
	Wiring Charge			S	59:00
	Tuff Kote	- 1		S	50.00
	Frt Wheel Alignment			S	80.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,780.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	5,692.96
	Ka fr. 1 10614				
	Ka h. 2 10/6/4 1 2 6/2/15 1 620 L. 2 Dy,	* 78	CAuto Consultants her Repairer of the following accuracy before after spray dispar damaged parts; or	ng:	1
	Refore Paint pla	• 75 • 160	TS and as an indirect to con TS SATA SCILLEN A DR A "WAY SECT TOO TO THE AREA	formation rout Pre	n judice" basis
	Betore 1 1	+ Su 15 1	special in a something	insurar Insurar	eyed <u>and</u> noe Company
			эвійсіріз су Рарания		
		Signa	nure:		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th			_	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305119773 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDetGro Engineering Pie Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date 27.02.2018 **FINALIZATION FORM** Fax: LKK KALVIN 14.02.2018 Vehicle Reg No. SHC1449Y Date of Accident : The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: AIG SKQ8469J The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount \$2,073.36 (b) \$700.00 Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$2,773.36 Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) 20% \$0.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost \$0.00 Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days 5. We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount Signature: Signature FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name Name Tel 62148319 Date Fax 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Remarks Attached (Signature) Yes or No 1. Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid N 3. Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee 5. Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 6 Overrun Remarks:

Date: 27.02.2018 Time: 18:46:19

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO

: 305119773 : SHC1449Y

Page: 1

MILEAGE MAKE

: 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

1-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN : 25.01.2017 : 26.02.2018 10:15

ACCIDENT DATE

: 14.02.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-2322-A 140V3 BUMPER W LIP & FOG 1 562.30 20.00 449.84

0002 04-01-0103-0782-A 140V2 LAMP ASSY-HEAD RH# 1 1,388.00 20.00 1,110.40

0003 04-01-0103-0573-G I40VC PANEL-FENDER RH# 1 619.00 20.00 495.20

0004 04-01-0103-0640-G 140VC BRACKET-FR BUMPER S 1 22.40 20.00 17.92

SUB-TOTAL : 2,073.36

JOB NATURE

300.00 0000 L PANEL BEATING

360.00 0001 L SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

20.00 0002 L WIRING CHARGE

0003 L TUFF KOTE 20.00

SUB-TOTAL: 700.00

Date: 27.02.2018 Time: 18:46:19

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305119773 : SHC1449Y - 0000000000

MAKE MODEL : HYUNDAI

DATE OF REGN

: 1-40 : 25.01.2017 : 26.02.2018 10:15

DATE/TIME IN

ACCIDENT DATE : 14.02.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 2,773.36

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 1449Y

MAKE

AIG DATE 26/2/2018 16:04

Front Bumper Cover Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front Fender (RH) Front Fender (RH) Front Fender Retainer Front Windscreen Moulding × Front Windscreen Moulding × Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH) × Fr Wheel Hub Cap SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LEKRAUD Consultants bence in high Register of First Linewing Front Windscreen Rull Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge S Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LEKRAUD Consultants bence in high Register of First Linewing Front Windscreen Rull Front Windscreen Rull Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Labour Charge S Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge S Labour Charge Frt Wheel Alignment LEKRAUD Consultants bence in high Register of First Linewing Front Windscreen Rull	Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Mount	
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Headlamp (RH) Front Fender (RH) Front Fender Shield (RH) Front Fender Shield (RH) Front Windscreen Moulding × Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH) × Frt Wheel Hub Cap × SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant LESS 20% Front Windscreen Sealant S Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LEKK Auto Consultants benice in this Regalate of the Library Consultants benice in this Pilotary Consultants benice in the Pilotary Consultants benice in the Pilotary Consultants benice in the Pilotary Consultants benice					\$	562.30	1
Front Bumper Retainer Mounting 2 Headlamp (RH) Front Fender (RH) Front Fender Retainer × Front Windscreen Moulding × Front Windscreen Moulding × Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH) × Fri Wheel Hub Cap × SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant × Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Ke L. 1 WGG A 2 G/2/st 1 62 o. L. 2 Day Mark Consultants bence in the Regarder of the SEDANG. To Table 2 of the SEDANG. The Table 2 of the SEDANG. Th					\$	22.40	
Headlamp (RH) Front Fender (RH) Front Fender Shield (RH) Front Fender Shield (RH) Front Fender Retainer Front Windscreen Moulding × Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH) × Frt Wheel Hub Cap × SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Ka Labour Charge S Likk Alia Consolitoris bence notify For management of the Consolitoris be		2			S	9.20	
Front Fender (RH) Front Fender Shield (RH) Front Fender Retainer Front Windscreen Moulding × Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH) × Frt Wheel Hub Cap × SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LESS 20% LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LESS 20% S LABOUR LA					S	1,388.00	
Front Fender Shield (RH) Front Fender Retainer Front Windscreen Moulding Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH) Frt Wheel Hub Cap SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kake Livery Labour Charge S LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant Front Windscreen Sealant Front Windscreen Sealant LAKE A to Consultants hence notify Front Windscreen Sealant Fr		T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				619.00	- 1
Front Fender Retainer Front Windscreen Moulding Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH) Frt Wheel Hub Cap SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LEKK A. ID Consultants hence notify fine Researce of the following: To make to strong starting and the property of the property of the Researce of the following: To make to strong starting and the property of the Researce of the following: To make to strong starting and the property of the Researce of the following: To make to strong starting starting and the property starting and the pr	1	Front Fender Shield (RH)			1.5	169.80	
Front Windscreen Moulding × Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH) × Frt Wheel Hub Cap × SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant × Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LEK A D Consulton's hence notify for the property of the prop	li li	Front Fender Retainer ×			100	9.20	-
Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH) SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LOCAL 1969 LOCAL 1969 LOCAL 1969 To may be being of the following: To damy use used of the following: To damy used of the following:						60.00	- 1
SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LESS 20% S Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge S S Labour Charge S Labour Charge S S S Labour Charge S						1,843.10	1
SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOT					102.9	150.70	- 1
LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Labour Charge S S Labour Charge Front Windscreen Sealant S Labour Charge Front Windscreen Sealant S Labour Charge S S S Labour Charge S S S S Labour Charge S S S S S Labour Charge S S S S Labour Charge S S S S S S S S S S S S S	l'	Wheel Hub Cap			3	150.70	1
LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Windscreen Sealant Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Labour Charge S S Labour Charge Front Windscreen Sealant S Labour Charge Front Windscreen Sealant S Labour Charge S S S Labour Charge S S S S Labour Charge S S S S S Labour Charge S S S S Labour Charge S S S S S S S S S S S S S		SUBTOTAL				4,833.70	1
Front Windscreen Sealant X Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Ke L. 1664 2 694 1 6264 LKK A. 10 Cossultonis bence notify to real best standard of the calculators.					10000	966.74	- 1
Front Windscreen Sealant X Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LAKKA, to Consultants hence notify To real new definition for the painter of the calculating. To real new definition for the painter of the calculating. To real new definition for the painter of the calculating.					-		-
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a / L. L. 1/1/4/4 // 2 6/2/-8 / 62-6 2 0-y- Fig. D. J.		DISCOUNTED TOTAL			3	3,866.96	1
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a / L. l. 1 / (4/4) 1 6/2/-8 1 62-6 L. 2 0y 1 the Resister of the Delivering To remine the form of the party canting To remine the party canting	ı	Front Windsgreen Sealant X			5	46.00	
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a / 1 1/4/4 // 2 6/2/-8 1 620 / 2 0y Fig. P. A. A. M. Consultants hence notify To resulted the Residence of the Section of of th							1
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a / 2.1 1 1 1 6 2 6 / 2.2 1 6	ı	Labour Charge				300	
Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (2 /2 /2 / 2 / 6 / 2 6 /		-			s	1,090.00	
Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a / L. L. 1 1 1 6 2 6 / L. 2						600.00	- 0
Tuff Kote Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a / L. L. 1 1 1 6 2 6 / L. 2 Dy 1 To remitted a proper to the Colonwring. The proper to the colonwring to the colonwring. The proper to the colonwring to the proper to the colonwring. The proper to the colonwring to the colonwring to the colonwring. The proper to the colonwring to the proper to the colonwring to the	100	September 1971 September 1971 September 1971			1772	50.00	1
Frt Wheel Alignment TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a / L. L. 10/C/4) 2 / 2 / 3 / 620 / . 2 / 2 / 4 / 4 / 4 Consultants before notify the Register of the Consultants before notify to reach you began and the Register of the Consultants before and the Register of the Consultants before and the Section of the Consultants before a section of the Consultant befor		1			100	50.00	+
ESTIMATE TOTAL Ke h. 1 1 1 1 6 2 6 L. 2 Pyr PIP Dut to Life ESTIMATE TOTAL LKK A 1/2 Consultants before notify the Resident of the "Debwing: To residue to surely control of the Stray pointing: To residue to surely control of the surely		A1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				80.00	†
Part of the Part o		TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,780.00	
Part of the Part o		ESTIMATE TOTAL			5	5,692.96	
Part of the Part o		Kalus 10Kg					1
Part of the Part o		1/ 26/2/s 1620L.					
Part of the Part o		2 Py.	LKK Au	12 Cossultants hence	natity		
a las fait plat		PIP 2 11	• To result	to the man for sarry pain	ting		
Refore 10111		Refore Part pros	• Then you	Victor of a 12 month	TENGON'	tinis	
Buttonieta un autoritat de la companya de la compan			*Someon Ranger	Plan at the form many	Propert an	d	
Acknowledged by His one			Actorisation	divisions	-	position of	

Re	emarks		
	~		
	Add		
	Remarks 1	Ву	On
	SHC 1449Y; SKQ 8469J	LSP	27/2/2018 11:40:11 AM
	EST ;\$ SUR : AWK WKSP : COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD	LSP	27/2/2018 11:40:19 AM
	FINALISED P/P \$2773.36 / 2 DAYS	AWK	28/2/2018 8:27:04 AM
	Dear Sirs, OI SAS, TP entering from slip road collided onto his vehicle. Please advice TP to proof their claim. Please obtain video footage from them. Thank you	LSP	5/3/2018 8:25:39 AM
	FILE PASS TO JAS	LSP	5/3/2018 9:38:43 AM
	FILE TRANSFER TO BEVAN	LCS	9/3/2018 2:49:53 PM
	12032018 Called OI, confirm accident details. OI on main road TP coming out from slip road. To obtain evidence from TP, update Oi on the claim, to get Oi updates on his claim status as well.	LCS	12/3/2018 11:14:10 AM
	TO ARRANGE A TIMING WITH INSURED TO VIEW THE VIDEO	LCS	12/6/2018 3:42:59 PM

8/1/2018

Google Maps Holland Rd



Image capture: Aug 2016 @ 2018 Google

Singapore

Google, Inc.

Street View - Aug 2016

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Chan, Kian-Meng < Kianmeng.Chan1@aig.com>

Sent:

Saturday, 28 September 2019 2:47 PM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: AIG ref: 0474861033SG // SHC1449Y(TP) & SKQ8469J on 14/02/2018

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Completed

Dear Asher,

Pardon the late reply; Kindly proceed to reject TP claim.

Best regards,
Chan Kian Meng
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1578 KianMeng.Chan1@aig.com | www.aig.sg

Follow us:



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2019 12:27 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: AIG ref: 0474861033SG // SHC1449Y(TP) & SKQ8469J on 14/02/2018

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Hi Kian Meng,

We refer to the above matter.

TP reported that OI changed lane at the double white line when he is entering the main road.

OI reported that TP enter into the main road and hit his vehicle.

We have review the evidence and accident location, based on video and location that vehicle is exiting from the slip road into the main road with a stop line

We are of the opinion that the liability in not third party favour.

In view of the above, we are intending to reject TP claim under BOLA 1.

For your approval/ comments/ instruction.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 3(408933)

From: Chan, Kian-Meng < Kianmeng. Chan1@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 29 August 2019 11:18 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: AIG ref: 0474861033SG // SHC1449Y(TP) & SKQ8469J on 14/02/2018

Dear Asher,

We refer to claim in subject matter, kindly advise claim status and whether we have offered to TPWS. As this is a review seeking for claim closure, appreciate your advice if there is opportunity to do so.

Best regards,
Chan Kian Meng
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1678 KianMeng,Chan1@aig.com | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 1 October 2019 2:09 PM

To:

Aileen Tan Lee Noi

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: T0218/ SHC 1449Y /CL (st) Our Ref: CC3/AIG18003703/K1mb3

Attachments:

ACCIDENT LOCATION.JPG; OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We attached here with a copy of our insured's accident statement and accident location for your easy reference.

Our principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client exit from the slip road with a stop line collided into our insured vehicle.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in your client's favor.

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's claim.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 March 2018 8:31 AM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: T0218/ SHC 1449Y /CL (st) Our Ref: CC3/AIG18003703/K1mb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam

Attached video shows taxi had completed left turn and was already on the extreme left lane, your insured who came from right, cut accross the double white line and intercepted into taxi's lane that caused the accident.

Note: This video footage is solely for investigation and shall not be reproduced. You undertake to preserve its confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make available the video footage in whole or in part, to any third party.

Thank you.

Best Regards
Cecilia Lee
Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax:
6214 1843

From: "Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)"

Sevanlim@lkkauto.com>
To Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <pecilialee@sparkcarpare.com>

Go: "Vic (LKKAuto)" <<u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com></u>
Date: 19/03/2018 11:51 AM

Date: 19/03/2018 11:51 AM Subject: Your Ref: T0218/ SHC 1449Y /CL (st) Our Ref: CC3/AlG18003703/K1mb3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: T0218/ SHC 1449Y /CL (st) Our Ref: CC3/AIG18003703/K1mb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 1449Y AND SKQ 8469J ON 14.02.2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the <u>liability is unclear / our Insured is</u>
<u>disputing</u> for the above mentioned case. Our insured also filing Third Party claim against your client's insurer. Enclosed herewith is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our OI we will revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.

Meanwhile, we would like to request the CCTV footage / accident scene photos / evidence in order to seek further instruction from our principal.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,
Bevan Lim | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6749-4274 | email: <u>Bevan Lim@ikkanto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

[attachment "SKQ 8469] GIA REPORT.pdf" deleted by Cecilia Lee Peng Geok/sparkcarcare/cdge/delgronotes]



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

	T 0218 / SHC1449	Y /CL(st)				1	NGI	NEERING
Your Ref. Date	7-Mar-18							Engineering Ptv Ltd
				CDGE Taxi Cl				d Singapore 579701
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	A PACIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD		59 Loyang Driv		or		nline +65 6383 6280 mile +65 6280 9755
	S Buliding			Singapore 508	303			www.cdpie.com.sig
78 Shent	on Way						Comment N	representative from temperature
#07-16								Workshops
Singapor	e 079120							Braddell 205 Braddell Road
Attn: N	lotor Claims Department	t WITHOU	UT PRE	JUDICE				Singapore 579701
Dear Sir		V20V2-01-09-03						Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	IT INVOLVING OUR TAXI	SHC1449Y			SKQ8	469J		Sin Ming
AND OT	HER		ON	14.02.18				383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Vehicle N	ne authorised repair worksho No: SHC1449Y which was the owner and the taxi driver of	s involved in th	ne capti	oned accide	ent with	your ins	ured veh	Pandan icle 5 Pandan Road em 609286
in presen	ting their claims against the p							320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
As the ac	cident was caused by the ne							Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
we are su	bmitting these claim for your	consideration	on bel	nalf of the cl	laimants	5.		Sungei Kadut
	VNER'S CLAIM st of Repair				\$ 2	,967.50		7 Sungel Kedut Way Singapore 728791
2	3 days Loss of Rental @	\$ 117.00	per da	4	\$	351.00	501 VH	Yishun hun Industrial Park A
3 Su	rvey Report Fees (Surveye			21	\$			Singapore 768732
200	A / LTA Search Fees				\$	7.49		
	A / Police Report Fees				\$	- 2		
6 To	wing / Medical / Transporatio	n		C . L T . L . L	\$	-		
HIRER'S	CLAIM			Sub Total	. 3 3	,325.99	-	
7	3 days Loss of Income (a \$ 80.00	per da	/S	\$	240.00		
_		5_+ 00.00		tal Claims :		,565.99	-	
						,000.00	•	
	sed herewith the following do			ne claims: -		¥ .		
4.50	iginal repair bill and photocop	SKQ846				4	pcs.	
1.00	A search slip/s of : A / Police report/s of :	SHC144			53			
	tter of authority from owner /							
) Photograph/s of Accident Sce			tificate of Ins	iirance			
) Witness statement/s	(x) Downtin	7 L 3 L 5 5		orance			
Kindly loo soon as p	k into the matter and let us hossible.	ear from you	on the s	settlement o	of the sa	id claims	s as	
	te that it is a condition of any			that it shall	be with	out preju	dice	
to any pe	rsonal injury claim (if any) of	tne taxi driver	6					

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHC1449Y , SKQ8469J

ON 14-Feb-18 11:00

ALONG

HOLLAND RD FRM JLN MEMBONG

I / We

GOPALSAMY PAWATHAI

(Hirer) NRIC No.: 500333371

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC1449Y

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque. shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

14-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

GOPALSAMY PAWATHAI

Hirer NRIC

S0033337I

Signature :

Address

407A FERNVALE ROAD #02-25

791407

Contact No.

96419044



A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Manning + 85 9000 9290. Facurate + 45 9290 9755

Workshops

58 Lineary Orive Singapore 900903 44 Senso Lino Singapore 758156 983 Sin May Drive Singapore 875717 7 Singapore Resident Way Singapore 728791 45 Pandas Road Singapore 805056 501 Yoras inclutes Fash A Singapore 70870 302 Life React 3 Singapore 405046

COMPANY RKG. NO.: 199506048W

PART REQUISITION	
S/No Part No.	Qty Unit Price WDisc Net
Description: 3F 14.02.18	CHASSIS COOR KMHI.B41LMHU098556
	DATE OF REG DATE/TIME IN 25.01.2017 26.02.2018 10:15
CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094	MODRI. ODOMRTER READING
#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY. CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120	HYUNDAI 305119773
ALG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PER LED	VIGICLE NO INV. NO/DATE SHC1449V 91360018 28.02.20

PAR'I	REQUISITION					
0001	04-01-0103-2322	140V3 BUMPER W LIP & FOG	1	562.30	20,00	449.84
0002	04-01-0103-0782	[40V2 LAMP ASSY-BRAD RH#	1,	1,388.00	20.00	1,110.40
0003	04-01-0103-0573	140VC PANKL-PENDER RH#		619.00	20.00	495.20
0004	04-01-0103-0640	140VC BRACKET-FR BUMPER S	3.	22.40	20.00	17.92
			SUB-TOTAL	4	2,0	73.36

JOE	B NATURE			
000	Di L	PANEL HEATING	300.00	300.00
000	02 L	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	360.00	360.00
000	03 L	WIRING CHARGE	20.00	20.00
000	04 1,	TUFF ROTE	20.00	20.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91360018	2,967.50	Y

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMPANY BY THE SUSTOMER AND HOT PAID ON THE DUE BOTS ON PARAMENT BY AFTER TO DAME FROM THE BARBOTS FOR YELL

PLEASE PRAMED THE HAVERS WASHINGTELY LIPSTH RECEIPT AND ADVISE THE COMPANY OF ANY STREETS HE STREET, WITHIN 19 DAYS OF RECEIPT IN THE COMPANY DOES NOT THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brazouli Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6383 6260 Facsimile + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

50 Loyang Drive Singapore 506363 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 635286 24 Serieto Loop Sergepore 758*158 7 Serigei Kattal Wey Sergepore 755*31 501 Yelson Industrial Park A Singapore 76673 300 Lth Read 3 Singapore 439549

(X)MPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LITE

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VKHCLE NO SHC1449Y

INV. NO/DATK 91360018 28.02,2018

MAKK HYUNDAI

305119773

MODRI. I - 40

ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 25.01.2017

DATE/TIME IN 26.02.2018 10:15

CHASSIS CODE KMHT.841UMHU098556

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price &Disc

Net

SUB-TOTAL

700.00

Items total

Add GST #

7,000 %

2,773.36 194,14

invoice amount

2,967.50

issued by

KATHERINETAN 01.03.2018 14:08:49

Repair

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91360018 2,967.50

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18020487

Date: 01 March 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

14/02/2018 @ 11:00 hrs

ALONG

HOLLAND RD FRM JLN MEMBONG

INVOLVING

SKQ8469J

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC1449Y (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to GOPALSAMY PAWATHAI IC NO S0033337I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 14 Feb 2018, 13:54:17. To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/N	o.Asset Type	e Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	SKQ8469J	-	18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	14 Feb 2018 / 13:54:41

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKQ8469J 14 Feb 2018 / 11:00:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

Previous

OK

SAC 14-194

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	S	tatus	
Main	19 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		26 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Ad) Rpt	\$\$2,77 Edit E	3.36 stimates	1000000	773.36 w Rpt			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
35	Main	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Docume	nts	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	YEO HUI	PENG, 1D: S043	1494H								
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.	1993038	21R					
Vehicle Reg. SHC1449Y		Date of	0551	14/02/2018 11:00 - :59 [12 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			Man Yr)]				
Claim Type	TP / 047	4861033SG			Policy/C		2100397772 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Res No. (Insured):		SKQ84693				it):	D-18088936MF5H				
11111111111111					Excess:						
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loye	ng Drive,	508969	9 Loyang -	Tel: 6214 8300	_		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: i	55-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y Chan, Kian-l	Meng]		
Claimant's Insurer:	Interest to the con-		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6								
Adjuster:	08/03/2	Consultants Pte 018]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6.	256-3561	. [Handled	by KA	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN]	[Fina	I Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View Ali	Compos	e Case Ma
There are r	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	sks ^E				·V	/lew All	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complet
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subje	ct Han	dler A	ssign	ed By	Completed 0	in .	Created Or	Done

Claim Documents

*SHC1449Y (0474861033SG)
[SKQ8469J]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Feb 14 2018 11:00AM
[YEO HUI PENG]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vide	eo		1 per s	oage v	82
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	26/04/18 12:28	Video - Accident SHC1449Y VC (TS)	0	Load AVI	_
Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	page 🔻	Ø
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/03/18 15:25	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: SKQ84693, Claimant: YED HULFENG	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	Ø
Nio	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	
2	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	100
5	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	12
7	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	120
8	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	82
9	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	12
13	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	82
-		General View	0	Load JPG	M
14	27/02/18 17:00		0	Load JPG	N
15	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	12
16	27/02/18 17:00	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	27/02/18 18:00	Reinspection Photo	0		₩.
18	27/02/18 18:00	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	₩.
19	27/02/18 18:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	- M
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🗸	₩.
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/02/18 19:30	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
2	27/02/18 19:30	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
3	01/10/19 14:10	APPROVAL TO REJECT TP CLAIM	0	Load PDF	-
4	01/10/19 14:10	EMAIL WSP TO REJECT TP CLAIM	0	Load PDF	-
5	01/10/19 14:10	ACCIDENT LOCATION	0	Load PDF	-

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print			
There are no document checklists configured.					

ur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
w Remarks To: Handling Insurer	
ow Remarks for La Handling Insurer Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18003703/K1EB3Q2

Date:

15/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100397772

Claimant

SHC1449Y

Insured Vehicle No: SKQ8469J

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

14/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0474861033SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC1449Y

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

25/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

D4FDGU712478

151609 km

KMHLB41UMHU098556

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/60 R16 Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,912.96	2,073.36	1,839.60	47.01
Miscellaneous Item	is	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,780.00	700.00	1,080.00	60.67
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	5,692.96	2,773.36	2,919.60	51.28
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	398.51	194.14	204.37	51.28
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,091.47	2,967.50	3,123.97	51.28

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/02/2018

Date Inspected:

26/02/2018 Inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive

0.00

Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	THOUSE STATE OF THE	*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Deformed	562.30 FL	*562.30 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH)	Cracked	22.40 FL	*22.40 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*-FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP (RH)	Cracked	1,388.00 FL	*1,388.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT FENDER (RH)	Dented	619.00 FL	*619.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	Serviceable	169.80 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Serviceable	60.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR OUTER (RH)	Serviceable	1,843.10 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRT WHEEL HUB CAP	Serviceable	150.70 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	46.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Items	Sub Total (S\$) 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	4,879.70 966.74	2,591.70 518.34
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,912.96	2,073.36
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	300.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	600.00	360.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
5	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,780.00	700.00
	Repor	t was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >